

Cr.R Nos.37/2013-E & 49/2013

21.05.2013 Present: Mr. Anup Chitkara, counsel for the petitioners.
Mr. R.S. Verma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

Cr.MP No.476/2013

Order dated 18.3.2013, if not already complied with,
be complied with within a period of two weeks from today.
Application stands disposed of.

Copy dasti.

May 21, 2013_(sd)

(Sanjay Karol), J.