

Sanjeev Kumar Vs. State of H.P.

Criminal Revision Nos.37 & 49 of 2013

29.02.2024 Present: Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate for the
petitioner(s).

Ms. Leena Guleria, Deputy Advocate
General for the respondent(s).

List for hearing on **18th April, 2024.**

(Virender Singh)
Judge

February 29, 2024_(ps)